cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

TORNEO INTRALINKS 01.10.2022

Fecha Listado: 01/10/2022
Hora Listado: 15:26:52

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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50

52
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LASSO DE LA VEGA ROMERO, PE
MONTEJO DE LA BORBOLLA, LOR
ESPANA-HEREDIA LLANZA, ALFO
DE BLAS AGUILERA, ISIDORO
SERRA DIEZ, GONZALO

GARCIA GARRIGO, DANIEL
ALONSO-LAMBERTI DE LAS CUEV
DE LA RICA ROXAS, INIGO
PINEYRO MERRY DEL VAL, JAIM
MARTIN COLLADO, FERNANDO
AMBEL LARRAZABAL, ALFONSO

CLUB

CAMPUZANO GOMEZ-ACEBO, MANU PEDRENA

BRANDAU MARTIN, GABI
EDWARDS BERNAR, JORGE

FERNANDEZ-CASTANEDA COLOMERR. NOVO SANCTI

MORAN DIAZ, JAIME
LEAL ORIOL, INIGO

BLAT TATAY, DIEGO
MAZARIEGOS ANDRES, PEDRO
RAYO MORELL, JUAN

KIM ESCUDERO, VICTOR

CARLO LODIGIANI, GIOVANNI
BOLIVAR CARMONA, BORJA
ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ, CARLOS
CALDERON FIGUEROA, CESAR
VILLAR ARENZANA, FELIPE
CHAVER MUNOZ, JACOBO
GONZALEZ DE LA LASTRA RODRI
BYRNE, CARL JAMES

ALVAREZ SERRANO, BORJA
PALAZON GUITIAN, MATEO
GARNELO HERNANDEZ, ALVARO
IRISARRI GOMEZ, MIGUEL
CAZORLA CARBONELL, ADOLFO
RUIZ RAMOS, GONZALO
CONTRERAS BARRIOS, PEDRO JU
CARDONA ALONSO, EDUARDO
PITA DA VEIGA SUBIRATS, JOS
OLLEROS VAZQUEZ, JERONIMO
DIiAZ, ALEXANDRE

SORIANO SOMOHANO, TOMAS
GALINDO RAFALES, JAVIER
DELGADO PARRA, FERNANDO
ANEGA POZO, JOSE

MARTIN BLAZQUEZ, LUIS
ACEBAL DE SALAS, DIEGO
ESPEL VICTORIA DE LECEA, Al
DIAZ MUNOZ, JULIAN

OSORIO NUNEZ-LAGOS, DIEGO
PERENA REGO, JAVIER

MAYOR JUAN, JAIME MARIA
BARRENECHEA LOPEZ, PABLO
MONSALVE DELAS-VIGO, JAIME
PALANCAR CRESPO, LUIS MIGUE
SABAU JIMENEZ, JAIME

SMITH MORRONDO, GONZALO
QUEREDA OLIVERA, ALFONSO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

VILLA DE MADRID 6,1
CUESTALLANES 59
PUERTAHIERRO 9,9
VILLA DE MADRID 8,7
PINEDA 6,8
FEDERACION MADR 5,9
FEDERACION CANA 7,3
PUERTAHIERRO 6,1
PUERTAHIERRO 12,0
LA DEHESA 14,0
GUADIANA 6,8
4,5
C.TG. 18,1
PUERTAHIERRO 13,7
13,8
C.T.G. 13,0
RCG VISTAHERMO 7,3
ARQUITECTOSCV 21,3
FEDERACION MADR 14,3
CENTRO NACIONAL 13,0
FEDERACION MADR 18,5
SOMONTES 12,5
C.T.G. 13,5
LA DEHESA 3,5
EL ROMPIDO 26,9
PUERTAHIERRO 14,0
LA CORUNA 11,3
FEDERACION CANT 28,2
C.T.G. 24,8
CENTRO NACIONAL 18,6
LA MORALEJA 14,2
SOMONTES 19,5
RSHECC 13,0
VILLA DE MADRID 20,6
OLI HINOJOSA 18,0
GOLF PARK 9,7
VILLA DE MADRID 23,9
LAS REJAS 22,5
FEDERACION MADR 22,0
VILLA DE MADRID 18,8
CENTRO NACIONAL 17,2
FORESSOS 32,3
RSHECC 19,7
NORBA CLUB 30,1
CENTRO NACIONAL 24,9
OLI HINOJOSA 19,8
C.T.G. 36,0
BELLAVISTA 28,0
PEDRENA 13,7
LAS REJAS 36,0
CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 35,1
OLI HINOJOSA 34,0
VILLA DE MADRID 23,7
C.T.G. 23,6
LA DEHESA 23,2
C.T.G. 31,2

RASA DE BERBES

25,0
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59

62

64

66
67
68
69
70

RAFAEL SUAREZ-LLANOS RUBIO
VASQUEZ FELICIANO, YEZID
GIRON ARQUERO, JOSE MIGUEL
SANCHEZ-DIEZMA SPARROWE, JA
PASCUAL POSADA, ALMUDENA
TEJERO IRIBARREN, ALVARO
ESPEL VICTORIA DE LECEA, BE
DIAZ-GUARDAMINO PARRENO, RA
ARAHUETES COUCEIRO, ANDRES
MARTIN ORDAX, MIGUEL

GANTES PEDRAZA, EDUARDO
MUNOZ, JOSE LUIS

BRANDAU BALLNET, DIETER
SANCHEZ-ARJONA Y DE LA PENA
ECHEVARRI, JAIME

ALONSO LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA
GHANNAMEH GONZALEZ, TAREK
PENTREATH, NICHOLAS

CLUB

VILLA DE MADRID
OLI HINOJOSA

DE PAR EN PAR

OLI HINOJOSA
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
OLI HINOJOSA
VILLA DE MADRID
C.T.G.

OLI HINOJOSA
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF

C.T.G.

OLI HINOJOSA
SANTANDER

RCGM

GREENLIFE GOLF
C.T.G.

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

13,8
28,5
36,0
25,1
36,0
21,4
35,0
28,0
294
28,9
36,0
0,0

27,1
36,0
36,0
26,2
19,1
12,2
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